1. Witzenhduser Triathlon "Cherry-Man'"' Cherry-Woman

Plat; Gesamtzeit

01:21:44
01:24:43
01:26:08
01:26:14
01:27:03
01:34:17
01:37:23
01:38:54
01:42:02
01:49:52

© 00 N O O A~ WO N =

-
o

Dienstag, 2. September 2003

Startnr

302
305
307
310
301
306
303
304
309
311

Teilnehmer

Knaack, Julia

Von Drach, Anita
Semmler, Andrea
Kiesbuy, Sandrine

Rost, Ute

Letzing, Sandra
Teichmann, Vera

Haase, Ulrike
Strauch-Fahrenbach, Uta

Hennemuth-Giihne, Ariane

05.08.2000

Alter

24
44
30
24
32
31
36
29
42
34
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